	City of Madison					City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com
		Legislation Details				
File #:	1873	Version:	1	Name:	Approving plans, specifications assessments for streetlights - L Streetlight Assessment District.	andmark Place
Туре:	Res	olution		Status:	Passed	()
File created:	6/2/2	2010		In control:	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	
On agenda:	7/20	/2010		Final action	: 7/20/2010	
Enactment date:	7/21	/2010		Enactment	#: RES-10-00630	
Title:	Approving plans, specifications and schedule of assessments for streetlights - Landmark Place Streetlight Assessment District. (14th AD)					
Sponsors:	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Landmark Place Assess Schedule.pdf, 2. Landmark Place Traf Engr Rept.pdf, 3. Landmark Place Assess Map.pdf, 4. 07.07.10 BPW Hearing Notice.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By			Action	Result
7/20/2010	1	COMMON COUNCIL			Adopt	Pass
7/7/2010	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS			RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO AD	OPT Pass

- PUBLIC HEARING